
1m Single Mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable LC-SC
StarTech ID: SMFIBLCSC1

This 1m Single Mode Duplex Fiber Cable (LC-SC terminated) is the dependable solution for data mission-critical applications
requiring high speed data transmissions, including broadband system connections, and telecommunication applications.
 
 
Technical Specifications
 
     • Warranty: Lifetime warranty
     • Color: Yellow
     • Connector Types: 2 - Fiber Optic LC Male
     • Connector Types: 2 - Fiber Optic SC Male
     • Carton Quantity: 40
     • Shipping (Package) Weight: 0.07 lb [0.03 kg]
 
 


